	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES				
						1	1		
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.		. (If applicable)			
0308	0005	03/31/2017		VA001209					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	05002	_	DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	COD	E 0500	2		
NNSA Nevada Field OFC NA-00-NV			NNSA/Nevada Site Office U.S. Department of Energy						
P.O. Bo	x 98518		NN	NNSA/Nevada Site Office					
Las Veg	as NV 89193-8518		-	P.O. Box 98518					
			La	s Vegas NV 89193-8518					
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^g	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
ΝΔΨΤΟΝΔΤ	SECURITY TECHNOLOGI	FS LLC							
	ISAN C. OTIS		9	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
PO BOX 9	8521								
LAS VEGA	S NV 891938521								
			X	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO DE-AC52-06NA25946					
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 1 9	5194779	FACILITY CODE	-	03/28/2006					
	5154775	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO							
	numbered solicitation is amended as set for				dod	is not e	vtondod		
	the solicitation and this amendment, and ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	uired) N∈	t De			69,881			
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TH	T THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, TTHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,						
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AL							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHORITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
Х	Section I Clause DEA	AR 970.5232-4 Obliga	tior	n of Funds (DEC 2000)					
E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this document a	and retui	rn copies to the issuing	office				
The purp Fee. Ur system. ONLY bri \$5,556,4 Payment: FOB: Des	bose of this modificander Mod 307 the Purc This mod 308 adds t Inging the total amou 145,683.49.	tion is to correct hase Requisition 17 he PR deobligation nt obligated in STR	a ST NA00 in t IPES	g solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib RLIPES user error to Deol 1209 was not added in the he amount of -\$1,769,881 from \$5,558,215,564.49	oliq e S7 .00	- Fripes			
	vided herein, all terms and conditions of th ND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)	ne document referenced in Item 9 A or		heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fr A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC					

	Raymond E. Cruz, Jr.				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)			
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		:	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		
Previous edition unusable		Prescribed by GSA			